
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

St.Nr. 

3 

41 

27 

66 

11 

86 

84 

6 

18 

24 

Name 

Toni ERHARD 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Victor STEEMAN 

Dion OTTEN 

Troy BEINLICH 

Micky WINKLER 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Jeffrey BUIS 

Roy VOERMANS 

Max SCHMIDT 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

Kiefer Racing 

Freudenberg WorldSSP Team 

GAP Junior Team 

Motorrad 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

Honda CBR500R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:56.071 

1:56.195 

1:56.858 

1:57.171 

1:58.670 

1:59.132 

1:59.382 

2:00.282 

2:00.338 

2:00.574 

Diff. 

0.124 

0.787 

1.100 

2.599 

3.061 

3.311 

4.211 

4.267 

4.503 

Abstand 

0.124 

0.663 

0.313 

1.499 

0.462 

0.250 

0.900 

0.056 

0.236 

Q1 Beste Zeit 

2:15.250 

2:17.873 

2:14.420 

2:11.196 

2:23.615 

2:26.698 

2:18.501 

2:22.236 

2:19.553 

2:16.338 

Q2 Beste Zeit 

1:56.071 

1:56.195 

1:56.858 

1:57.171 

1:58.670 

1:59.132 

1:59.382 

2:00.282 

2:00.338 

2:00.574 
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Rennleiter/clerk of the course Olaf Noack D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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IDM Lausitzring/D 
IDM SSP300 

Q1 + Q2 

Lausitzring/D 4,255 km 


